ORDER HORSE INSPECTION CAI BUGAC 17 JUNE 2021

LANE 1 START 09.00

carriage
63
64
55
56
52
53
57
65
66
54
59
61
38
40
46
47
48
49
50
51
62
36
37
10
35
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
16

name

Paulovics Agnes
Paulovics Agnes
Paulovics Agnes
Paulovics Agnes
Papp Janos

Papp Janos

Papp Janos
ROOSILEHT Pille-Riin
ROOSILEHT Pille-Riin
Szabé Pal

Szabé Pal

L6rincz Eszter

JAMBOR Blanka Agnes

FARKAS Fanni
Karsay Anna
Juhdsz Péter
Juhasz Bertold
Drahanovszki Vilmos
Miké Bence

Vajda Palné

Ifj Dobrovitz Jézsef
KOVACS Zsé6fia
KARSAY Sandor
VEN Jénos

RURA Marek
VIDACIC Marko
FARKAS Jozsef
FARKAS Jozsef
FARKAS Laszlé
GERGELY Janos
JOZSA LaszI6 David
NAGY JR. Tibor
SANTA Istvan
SIMON JR. Jozsef
SIPOS Zoltan
SZECSI Istvan
TOTH Andrea
VOROS Zoran
KOVACS Imre
NISTOR Nicolae
BERENYI Akos
DJURDIJEVIC Milan
MASIR Jozef
MATUSKA Miroslav
CZAKO Attila

Vida Jozsef
DOBROVITZ Jozsef

DOBROVITZ J6zsef Jr.

JUHASZ JR. Laszl6
GALBACS Ferenc
NESVACIL Jiri
HARM Mareike
JUHASZ Laszlo
PAPP Janos
SZABO Lajos
SZABO Pal
SZAKACS Rébert
BABO Kalman
RAKOCZI Gergo
VOUTAZ Jérome
VIDA Jézsef

NF

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
CRO
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
ROU
SRB
SRB
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
ROU
SuUl

HUN

class

VK

VK

5 EVES LO CAN YH

5 EVES LO CAN YH

5 EVES LO CAN YH

5 EVES LO CAN YH

6 EVES LO CAN YH

VK

VK

5 EVES LO CAN YH

6 EVES LO CAN YH

VK

CHILDREN PONY SINGLE
JUNIORS PONY SINGLE
CAN-A KETTESFOGAT
CAN-A PONI NEGYESFOGAT
GYERMEK

CAN-B EGYESFOGAT
CAN-B KETTESFOGAT
CAN-PARA EGYESFOGAT
VK

PONY PAIR 2*

Pony Single

HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE SINGLE 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

HORSE PAIR 2*

CAN-A NEGYESFOGAT
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*
HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*

Lane 1 order
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MODIFIED 17.00

version 16/06/21 17.00




